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Neutrassierung

Inselfläche

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 63/3

1.856 m²

7 m²

Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 61/1

3 m²

Neutrassierung

Durchlass

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 136

Inselfläche

2.916 m²bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme

Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr

Inselfläche

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 140

67 m²

684 m²

1.044 m²

40 m²

846 m²

bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme

977 m²

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 59/2
bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme 113 m²

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 142

2 m²Inselfläche

Inselfläche

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 144

50 m²

39 m²

93 m²bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme

Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr

Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 62/4

43 m²

Wehr

Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 61/2

Neutrassierung

78 m²

90 m²

51 m²

17 m²

bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme

Wehr

Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 62/3

Neutrassierung

7 m²

12 m²

74 m²

19 m²

bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 63/1

34 m²Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr

Inselfläche 47 m²

Inselfläche

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 146

46 m²

95 m²

63 m²bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme

Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr

18 m²GRS 5 m

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 169

41 m²

26 m²bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme

Unterhaltungsweg
Wehr
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3

.

3

3

4

3

.

7

6

Neutrassierung

bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 69

656 m²

817 m²

Wehr

Gem. Luckenwalde / Flur 15
Flurstück 138

11 m²

113 m²bauzeitliche
Inanspruchnahme
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